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1 December 2023
Result Session 3 - C R
SCCA Club

Jeddah Corniche Circuit - 6174mtr.

Pos Nbr Name Fastest In DiffGap Km/hLaps
22 Mohammed Fayez 1:28.915 61 249.979

19 Nadir Toor 1:31.195 6 2.2802 2.280 243.729

34 Youssuf Fayez 1:34.419 6 3.2243 5.504 235.409

11 Khalid Mohammed Salem Bajnaid 1:36.794 5 2.3754 7.879 229.638

30 Ahmed Masoud 1:37.679 4 0.8855 8.764 227.557

44 Mansor Abdullal 1:38.585 5 0.9066 9.670 225.456

29 Sultan Attar 1:39.748 2 1.1637 10.833 222.834

18 Marwan Bukhary 1:42.325 8 2.5778 13.410 217.218

35 Asad Abedi 1:43.230 6 0.9059 14.315 215.317

25 Rayan Habis 1:45.574 4 2.34410 16.659 210.537

Publication-timeFastest time :  1:28.915  in lap  6  by  nbr. 22 : Mohammed Fay ez ()

Results: www.getraceresults.com Timekeeping by  :  Time Serv ice BV
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